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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 26 shimiken125 イエローマジックスポーツ 36 RM 1 1 50 50 100
2 5 佐藤 翔馬 飛翔Racing 13 KTM250SX-F 7 2 39 47 86
3 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 31 YZ125 5 3 41 45 86
4 46 菊池 渉 POINT-ZERO　我夢超大 28 CRF250R 3 5 45 41 86
5 321 小島 靖義 ジュニアライダース 39 KX250F 2 9 47 37 84
6 720 米蔵 DMR　motor　sports 45 CRF250R 6 4 40 43 83
7 9 ぴょん吉 マンザイダートwith RT鷹 30 YZ250F 4 6 43 40 83
8 150 J1 J1RC 53 KX250F 8 7 38 39 77
9 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 44 CRF450 8 0 38 38

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 26 shimiken125 イエローマジックスポーツ 36 RM 12 50
2 321 小島 靖義 ジュニアライダース 39 KX250F 12 47
3 46 菊池 渉 POINT-ZERO　我夢超大 28 CRF250R 12 45
4 9 ぴょん吉 マンザイダートwith RT鷹 30 YZ250F 12 43
5 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 31 YZ125 12 41
6 720 米蔵 DMR　motor　sports 45 CRF250R 12 40
7 5 佐藤 翔馬 飛翔Racing 13 KTM250SX-F 12 39
8 150 J1 J1RC 53 KX250F 12 38

66 坊主@修行中 GCR 44 CRF450 0 0

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
2 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 46 46 46
4 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 9 9 9
5 924 924 924 924 5 924 924 924 924 924 924 924
6 5 5 5 5 924 720 720 720 720 720 720 720
7 720 720 720 720 720 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
8 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 26 shimiken125 イエローマジックスポーツ 36 RM 12 50
2 5 佐藤 翔馬 飛翔Racing 13 KTM250SX-F 12 47
3 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 31 YZ125 12 45
4 720 米蔵 DMR　motor　sports 45 CRF250R 12 43
5 46 菊池 渉 POINT-ZERO　我夢超大 28 CRF250R 12 41
6 9 ぴょん吉 マンザイダートwith RT鷹 30 YZ250F 12 40
7 150 J1 J1RC 53 KX250F 12 39
8 66 坊主@修行中 GCR 44 CRF450 12 38
9 321 小島 靖義 ジュニアライダース 39 KX250F 12 37

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
2 924 924 924 924 924 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 5 5 5 5 5 924 924 924 924 924 924 924
4 66 66 66 66 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720
5 321 321 720 720 66 66 46 46 46 46 46 46
6 720 720 9 9 9 46 9 9 9 9 9 9
7 9 9 46 46 46 9 150 150 150 150 150 150
8 46 46 150 150 150 150 66 66 66 66 66 66
9 150 150 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321


